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AUSriALIAK OVERSEA TRADE = iJi'i, 1943.

Ï

The folioring tablee 'ver.. vithdra™ from the ilonthly Oversea Trade Statement 
5.531. and are for./arded for your infonm-tion, subject to the provxaos men-Eay, 1943 (S.53), and aro fon/ardod for your infonm-tion 

.onad above in regard to their secret nature.
ir Kay,

es relets only to merchandise, bullion 'and specie nc- 
mlly shipped. Under contracts «ith tho United Kingdom Government Australia receives 
»ym-nt for some exportable commodities, e.g. ".’ool, irrespective oi '..'hon tho goods are 
tipped. Current payments for exportable goods -»ill bo somovhat 1-rger than the e

The export statistics
Under contracts

6.g.

Lu.e of exports.

Current payments for exportable goods '»ill bu
’7001, irrespective of '..'hen the goods are

p irticulr rs
Ilay

1944 1943

Sie von Months 
1941-42(a) |1942-43(a)

BRITISH CURRENCY V;1.1E:S

rohandisj and Eunitions - Exports

Bullion end Specie
Imports

- Exports 
Imports

fistg.'000 
9,53j

£stg. '000 
6,683 

19,757

149 56

£stg.'000 
103,423 
119,735

7,718 
2,591

£stg, '000 
85,897 

194,023
4 

3,330

AUSTRALIilH CVR-.jCCY V.-LUES

....rehendiso and llunitions - Exports

Bullion and Specie
Imports

- Exports 
Imports

fA.'000 
11,999 
11,983 

2 
186

£.;. '000 
8,371 

24,745

71

£Z..'000 
129,538 
149,966 

9,649 
3,245

£I..'000 
107,586 
243,014 

5 
4,171

It is ..stimated that, in cuidition(r 1 Incomnleto figur-. s, subject to revision. ----------------' imports r.cord.d herein, there Vére other imports valued nt approxi^toly
to imports r.oord-d herein, 
£atg.l0,904,000 in the eleven months ended i-'y, 
the elevon months ended io'-.y. 1943. P*" ""

1942 and £stg.ll,000,000 in

Ectup.1 value of th.se

SPECL'l. NOTE»
b: s been

;û ¡'.-.'J, 1943. St .ps '.re being t-Ken to ascertain the 
• nd of unrecorded exports.

1943«

—, O-.ing to special conditions attrehing to import and export trade, there 
^^accustomod delay in passing some entries. Th. qu-.ntxties end values of_ _entries.

’oods recorded herein aregOOQB rccurava -
that ;xll entries ere recorded as promptly s p

'kno^'to bo “incompleto. Endo'-vour is being m'-.dc to ensure
- - ...... ._ pysaibl.. und-r current conditions. Equip-

aent, -tc. imported for allind troops are excluded.

EJORTS 1 BRITISH CURRENCY V.’jLUES)

(r.) Countries of Origini
tra li- from Principal Countries for ■'-y.

into Aus-Imports, including Bullion and Spedo, 
--  ■ ..lu.v.n nmnths ended Ljr.y,19431943 'nd for tho

sho -Ti horOunder»-

Eay, EloV'-n Honths , lu42-43

Coiuitry of Origin istg. istg. (■-)

Unitvd Kingdom
Canada
Ceylon
Ind ir.
New Le'land
Union of Seuth ;j'ri,pa
Oth.r British Countries

Total - British Countries

1.

5,267,637
1,132,365

550,157
1,105,211

137,192
234,038
697,844

9,124,404

68,352,112
9,207,441
0,721,236

13,909,579
2,186,597
1,544,244
5,217,590

104,138,799

p-ercentr.go of 
Total Imports

34.63
4.67
1.89
7.05
1.11
0.78
2.64

52.77
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I'.iPORTS (BRITISH CURRHUCY V.'XUTS) 
(continued)

Gi-untry of Origin
:y, I»43 I'

£stg.

SECRET

ISli-vcn L'cnths, 1942*43

Sotg. (-.)
Porocntngo of 
Tctrl Imports

Vnitid St'.tvs cf ijncrioci
Oth-r Fcruign Countries

3,1,326 
9^717,553

282.¿61

- Fcrcim Countries!

Outside it.ok-.g>-8

TOT.X - 1X1 COUNTRriS,!

10,3»lj86O

296,bl5

16,813,139

J: 7 Inocmpletu.

(b) Commodities and Suca-r.ryi

3,190,282
83,742,514
3.661,683

90,615,179

2,59»,191

197,353,163

“7—
1.62

42.43
1.86

45.91

1.32

100.00

t. ceUipsriawii of thu v:.rieue c-mmcditics im-
t.rtec during ths months of Kay 1942 end 1943, and f-r the eleven months of the years 
1941-42 ..nd 1942-43 r.re shown hereunder!-

Kry Elovon inths

P" rticulrrs

L.SS VII - Vcgetrblo Substances; 
r;tr-s - Flr.x, Hemp including

Fh-rmium Tcnr.x
Other___________ _

e.SS IX. - Oils, Fats r-nd •'A.xesi
Cils - Kerosene

Lubric'-.ting, liintrr.l
Petroleum
Residual
Turpentine i Substitutes
Other Oils

TOT.’J. - CLASS IX1_

U.3S XII - ~ Ifcchiui^ and

Ifachineryi
,:al "erking il.chinory 
xh.r ilchines 'nd il’.chinory •

(b) Eetnls '.'.nd Llnufc.cturesi
..ys

ijo;iniui4 Blocks, Ingots, .uigl.-s
etc.

■. rnd Steel -
Rjds, Hoop, Ingots, etc. .
Channels, Girders, etc. .

fir ■ nd Sc re p 
fipes rr.d Tubes 
fi t. 'nd She--t -

O'Iv.nized, Ccrrug'.ted
G Ivnized, Flut '
Plain
Tinned '

’-.'.ioles - Other end Parts •
.‘.h^r ILtals and Krnufnetures .
:-.S3 XU - Drags ?-nd Chor,n,cr.^ 

«' nidus cf Potassium end Sediut.
‘-t'.ssiu.ij Grrbom.tc, Chlcrstas 
Ldiue. S’It 8 -
C'rben te (Soda jish)
Hydroxide (C-austic Sod*-)
Oth-r

iulphur (Brimston.,)
thjr Iirugs end Chomioe-ls_________

1342

fetg.

3,782
13,097

118,7,7 
81,751

745,0,6
281,16-;

15
60,222

1,291,301

252,253
58,554

18,262

15,738

37,113
113

7
1,362

9,073 
543,834 
795,423 
337,958.

6,124
5,095

1343

-Sstg.

171
31,330

98,063 
194,603 
,81, »8 2 
221,937 

48
56,2-^7

1941-42 1342-43

Estg. iistg.

Incronsa 
or 

Decrense 
istg.

317,556
315,656

856,385 
1,350,01, 
6,472,,43 
2,228,746

90,791 
e26.54I

1,606,035 11,849,741

451,313
152,684

2,94C,S53
1,516,861

33,42»

Be, 575

n,323
4 50

2,493

1»,837
98,133

4,282,300

171,508 -
219.971

151,310 
2,027,332 
7,652,50, 
2,501,829

64 , ,42 
551,314

13,756,730

5,900,345

467,366

384,9 14

576,606
293

3,463
98,815

3;
330,873

1,768,386
113,810,613

,20,192 5,3»6,223

12,936
3,001

152,085
104,7,4

146,048
95,685

98,515
677,313

1,179,566
273,083

25,849
124,773

1,,06,689

1,400,307 -

519,28C

602,633

872,311
2,067

2,959,3,2
116,554

51,314

5X1,m

8-, -
187,138

378,234 
3,105,193 

38,923,137 
5,073,880

50,533
123,326

2,5,705 
1,769
3,379

88,323

12,639
663,1,3 

25,112,524 
■ .222,343

101,552
18,532

10,636 
7,241

29,512 
41

14,713
14,622
11,149
76.546

235,685 
»1,878

57,,090
167,743

1,615,607

227,C71 -
144 ,444

1

330,626 -
143,436 -

,816,642

8,il4 
52,566

248,464
44,307

201,035

¡iinus sign (-) donetes deor.

2.

.so
/CL/.5S XX



ParticularB

'r.\ASS XX - liscellaneousi
Arms

1

IMPORTS (BRITISH CURH3NCY VALUES) 
(Continued)

__________ May _________ _ ________

1942 1943 1941-42

saaRET.

Eleven. Month» .
“I fino:

1942-43 1 j3,
ireaao or

Decrease

Aminunltion and Explosives
Outside PaokaKes
Passengere’ Effectsruaocii^v. w------
Packing for Engines, Boilers etc.
Vessels (Ships) including fxt-

£otg.
283,867
164,082

12,545
9,471

£stg
4,511,239

296,815
6,054

20,932

£stg.
2,662,127
2,253,414

271,701
178,956

£Btg.
44 , 832,377
2,599,191

61,940
196,429

tings
i All Other Articles

I TOTAL - CLASS XX;
foLASS XXI - Gold and Silver

I
und Bronze Specie.

! Gold , including Gold in DLatte 
i Silver, including Silver in
I LatteI Bronze Specie

II,

Importing States
Ne-v South '311168
Victoria
C.ueansland
South Australia 
Western Australia 
Tasmania
Northern Territory

1 ' T-,-TOTAL IMFORTS"
GRJMI TOT/dj.!

iierohandise ’
Bullion and Specie -

Gold
Silver and Bronze

Bullion and Specie Total; 

grand TOTAL;

TOTAL niPORTS- 
liorchandise 
Bullion and Specie -

Gold
Silver and Bronze

Bullion and Specio

GRAND TOTAL;

1,854 
19,787

543,446

148,583

81,650

4,954,579

25,255
333,965

6,819,615

56,490 2,557,407

460 43; 33,879
___ 76

149,043{ 56,533 2,591,364

553,260 
1,609,336

50,475,104

1,273,181

2,002,667
54,375

3,330,223

istg.
42,170,250 

345,777 
209,761
17,473

528,005
1,275,353

43,655,489 .

1,284,226

1,968,788
54.297

738,859

4,487,102
3,689,550

686,679
364,215
407,776

80,706

6,897,604
10,599,294

927,038
1,042,671 

295,742
50,790

50,934,991 
52,840,822 
6,493,434 
6,645,864 
4,263,047

807,906 
' 139.880

79,597,651
101,309,820

6,918,2641
5,570,498
2,972,683 -

984,253

9,716,032 19,&13,139|122,325,952 197,353,169

28,662,660
46,468,998

424,830
1,275,366
1,290,364

176,347
139,868

75,027,217

9,566,989 19,756,606

,1146,5635
4601

1
U9,734,568 194,022,946 74,268.358

56,490
43

149,043!_______ ,

9,7I6,032|1^813,139

56,533

2,557,407
33,957

2,591,364

1,273,161
2 ,057,042

3,330,223

LSTDA'-T~/.D

Totall

australuji gurrekcy vjxues

122325,952 1197,353,169

- 1,284,226 
2,023,068

, 736,859

75,027,217

ik I
11,982,654,:

s:.
24,745,1495149,967,572 243.013,739,

£i';
93,046,167

166,100
576

166,676

12,169,330
Minus sign

70,754! 3,203,152
42,53154:

70,606, 3,245,683

P4.ó15_,SS7''í153,213,255

(-) denotes decrei¡ase.

(c) Principal Increases
■ ■ ■ ■ - Austrclia in May,commodities imported into

Particulars

Oils -
Lubricating (Mineral)
Petroleum
Residual

‘Ketal 'forking Machinery
Other Machino a and iiaohinsry ••
Aluminium Blocks, Ingots etc. ..
Ir on and Stoel -

Rods, etc.
Plate and Shoet - Tinned

p.rs

Vohiolas
Arns 
Gol^

, imimunition and Explosivei.s

1,594,659
2,576,446

4,171,105

247,104,644

1,606,493
2,533,915

925,422

93,971,589

of the abovament ionodand Deere .SOS in the value
1943 compared with May, 1942 aro as follows !-

Minus' sign

1942
£stg.'000 

32
746 
201 
252

59 
16

37
544
795
264
149

(-) denote”docVorso,

3.

1943 
£stg.'000

195 
932
222 
451
153 

65

Increase or 
Decrease 

fistg.'000 
113 
236

59 
199

94 
69

78
96

4,262
4,511

56

41
446

3,467 
4,227«



EXPORTS (j'.UST.R2'X1/JI CURBUNCY VZ-LUSS)
SECRET

(r) Dfcolnrod Unit V'^.Iuuai I. oomp-riBon of the avi-rp.gc prioos oomputod^

from 
7=ro

■ nd .7001.

th' docl-rod export vluea of the prinoipt.l commodities shows that tho average prxoos 
higher in ISr.y, 1943 than in Mr.y, 1=42 fort- Flour, Umb, she.pakins, Bugt.r, tallow

“ r ••'li7"t, ’iinus r’.nd zinc.

..verge prio-s ii=r= lower for be=f, butt-.r, mutton, pig load, rniBins,

Exports, including bullion r.nd speoio, from(b) CountrUs of Destination; Exports, including bullion r.na ^—3
.ustrlir to Principal Countries in May, 1=43 and for the eleven months of the year 1942

-.ro givun bolo'.v.

IS'.y, is43 Elevon ¡¿onthB lj42-4d

Country of Dostinrtion £j'. £/.
Puroontr go of
Totil Exports

A

United Kingdom
Ct.nr.de. ••
Ceylon ••
India
Nev/ ie.'lcnd ••
Union of South Z^riea 
Oth^r British Countries

TOTJ. Sritish Coug^rio^i

Egypt • • ,
United St-tes of .Jn=rior. 
Other For. ign Countries (a)

TOTJX - Foreign CountriuB-

TOT.'X - .’XL COUKTRIESt

(v) Includes

4,420,247 
,04,714
11., 332

, 223,261
545,9uu
275,2=6

1.569,=50

4,553,7=0
3,=0 = 

2,=4e,637 
864,2-6

3,016,042

0,370,632

33,2o2,091 
2,239,444
3,209,133
5,676,506
7,063,423 
l,OO2,u49

21,759,709

74,233,235
1,413,04= 

27,120,108
4,023,620

33,357,577

i 107,5=0,012

30.93
2.00
2.96
5.20
6.57
0.93

20.23

6 = .00
1.31

25.21
4,40

31.00

100.00

.'hont "For Orders"? tho fin.l oountrios of d-stinrtion r.r, not

yut '■ V ■ ii 'bii- ,

(c} nintin,Qditj.e8 and SumnuiryjIC J l.HIIUliUHXb AVO 
exoorted during the months of fcy, 1942 and 1943 and lor 
1941-42 and 1942-43 are sho™ hereunder.

z, coupaiison of tho various oommoditios 
the eleven months of the years

&y LloVon 'months

?i.rtioui rs 1942 lo43 1'941-42 1942-43

GUSS XI - 
. C=el

St..noa rnd ilnorr.ls; Ii25,950

I Ores end Concentr-tes 
Silv r and Silver U d

I
£Z.

30,924
£Z.

219,724 263,2e5

Increase er 
Decrerse 

£Z.
43,561

25,0c5 ■

Zino 
Other

Other Stencs ■ nd Minor. Is

TOT.'X - Ci3.SS_J^-

CL'.SS XII ^"^^yi^r.chinos ;.nd
iiachincrys

rchlnos rnd lirchin ry
(b) lotf.Is ^-nd tenufactures!

Copper -
Iron and Stool -

In?et s f nd in totte 
Li.nufactured rnd

pertly me.nufacturod 
U-.d - Pig end in i-.atte:tte

■' i:ot:;l Scrap
■Fl-.tinan, Osmium, etc.
Tin Ingets •
Vehicles
einc - 3-.rB, Biecks
Othor iiot'-ls and

1, etc.
onufr.cturcis

TOT.'X - C^L.'.SS XII

=3,0.
33,0=2 I
6,344 ■

Ic4,379 I

93, oil !
t

- I 
i

71,3=5 
o49,4t= j

33 •
17,22u
21,737
66,7=4

li,12e,5..7

vl,744
27,7-3
7,066

5o3,264
33.,065
41: 

=' ,216

15b.527| 1,571,167
■■

177,632

5=,5Ce 
265,306 

Ce

15,Oe3 
13,492 
67,505 
34,090

2,456,650

1,794,10= 
5,e76,102 

•i'lZ

56,713 
l,=ll,2e5

4j6,0=.4
1,060,374

632,664[13,646,255

Minus sign (-1 den-tvS decrocse

353,446
751,564
276,306
59,734

l,7u4,335

14 9,616 
417,4=9 
143,5-2

34,4u2

133,166

939,013 - 1,517,637

1,260,355 -
3,226,0.23 -

66
60o 

52,675 
256,0.60 
467,599

593 ,u34
2,649,279 i 

406
3,764
4,03u 

- 1,654,417

647,600 -

6,791,609

16,495

- 6,554,646

/CLjISS XX

Ct.nr.de


I

EXPORTS (j.USTR;.!.!J) CURft¿NOY VjJ.UIS) CONTINUED.

Pr.rtioul-rs

S..,CRBT

ElüVún Hcntha

CL'.SS XX - i'iae-llancous:
i.rms, ijumunition and Explosives
,J1 Cth-r Articles________________
CLASS XXI - Geld '.nd Silv-r f.nd~

Bri-nzo Spcclji
' Geld, including Geld in I.ltto
I Silv-r, including Silver in ;-ntto

3r;nzo Sptcio

TCT.’E - cl;-ss XXIi 
SIT GUY

atrt^e 01' Fini.1 Shipment
N-7i South ■■■rloBn.-ii aouxi 

■ Viotcri'-.
! Qu..on61’'.nJ
: 3-uth j.ustrrlir.
¡ ’.'patorn «ustr-. 1 i'.I
■ Trsmr-nir
I íí.rthorn T-rrit-ry 

(Auotr-.iir.n Pr-duc-i
TCTii (Other Pr.ducei 

G.'LdID TOT.'Ei

•• b

TOTAL 3XP0.RT3 -
1 ..rohandiso
Bulli-n and Sp-oio -
Geld 
Silv-r rnd Br-nzo

Bullion i Specie T-tr.li

GRj’diP TCT'L;

TCT/E EXPORTS - 
ILrchr.ndise 
Bullion and Sp-oio -

Gold
Silv-r and Br.nze

Bulli.n and Spocie Tetali

CfL’diP TOE'Xl ____

1342
1Ä
4--,666
31,2-5

1,65-
____75

1,725

• • Ì 4,133,3-3 
.,1 2,361,361 

2,-16,737
I 1,-23 
! , .1

,-2
Cdl,3 -

73,74’1

1X3 1X1-42 I 1X2-43
, Incrusso or 

Diorsuso
fiz. j i fiz". I «fi

l,633,63Iii 1,246,47-112,022,535: 10,7-2,461
47,222i a02,323| 514,¿62|-

I
4öuf261

V,Kv,243|
451,4031 

14ú!

- 9,lbt,243

4-
455,613

127

' 1,640,746! 4,4 .3¡- 0,643,143

I
I I

• .,375,172|-ló,665,157
3,34-,.23 51,-7-,321;4.. 
2,215,1751 36,267,52- 2-,—7,414 - 7,2--,146
1,551,6371 l.,5Z ■■

,44 ,15 13,251,354■
¿-,-54' 1-,152,35-i

211,-2- 1,431,66-;
IQ 'J 170,

44o.

¿7-116,126,1-3 ¡- 1,563,777 
,43-,7-2|- 4,-2-,652

13,370!

,-13,325i- 6,-6 = ,-33
77-,L-6i- 1,053,6-2

13,37o
¡11,-12,-75 -,131,324Ì137,23J,-93Ì1.5,14 7,2271-32,-11,-66 
; 1-4,545 1 23-.3-4Ì l,i47,S-5i 2,443.5-5| 416,-4-4j6io4t

¡12,oOo,S2-
o------— i..---- 1----- ------- ------- !----- ---------------- 1---------------------

I ;.,370,¿32 130,146,514 1-7,Soo ,4121-31,5oS,7-C
T

.. ¡Il.31-.4i5l 4.37-.532;i2o.537.ol2!l-7.5-6.v-oj ■21,¿51.403

I

■■ r 1,725 I

12,030,62- I •,37i.

1,100,243!
-! 4 6-.54 3!

3,640,746;

G32;139,1.6,5'36ÍE7,S'3i

4.L.0,3i-
1,11-,243

455,74-

4,4-3'- 3,643,113 

.,--12 ¡-31,5-5,746

.ESTE'.-TED BRITISH GUR-ilWCY V.'XltiS

■Set,:.
\,,37J,^5i

iEstg. ■•Satg. t ■Sstg. £stg.I ¿estg. íKSXg. i -iSXg. , aitobg,.
i5 I 6.6-3,13i!E3.423,442|45.-o7.o,12 .-17.526.311

’ d 11 -- I

J
1,377 .1

7,35-,5o51
367,7-1

-i 7,714,2-5;
3.4.35|-

7,354,515
363,465

3,-35'- 7,714,46-I 1,377 ,_____________ ,
I . 501,333’ 6,6-3,13vllll,141,6-7|-5,1--,e47|-25,24-,-5-

linus sign (-) clinit.s d-cronsc.

(d) Princip .1 Inerì,'.s a
mjditiis exp.rtod fr-m Auitr lie. in

’r.rtioulnrs

Silver and Silver L--'.d Oros 
'nd C;.no-ntr'tiB

I'fcchinoB rnd ;hchin-ry
Lead pig .nd in 'it to
Zino bnrB end blccks

'.nd D-erar.s.. s in thu viluo cf the ab-vom-ntionod oim- 
■;.y, 1-43, o-mp. nd with I.?..y, 1-j42 are as followsi-

j'.jTns, jiimuniti-n 'nd Expl-a ivi a

;;inua sign

(o) Bxpirts Ou'.ntitioSi
1143, as cimpa.rod vzith

1.42 
.-EA..

1143
Inoror.ae -r 

Picr-cB- 
£A.'- —

25
14

22
4-3

174
265
66

1,-33

25
64

564
46

544

(-) dinjtiB docror.su.

Th- principal o-inm-ditiis oxp-rt-d in largor quan-
'.y, 1142, vior-:- Butter, chiosi, meatstitles in lAa.y. 1'.43, o’-s compared vzith ...i, 

boef and perk), fresh -ppl-s, citrus fruits, o-.lf, , -
ka.ngaro- and vzallaby skin-u, c-r.l, tin ingots and zinc b'rs and bl-oks.

except
o'ttlu and harsi hidos -Jid skins,

■J./
B-of,The principal qu'O.ntiti a ex?-rt-d in sHcLI-J: Q'lhntiticB weros- 

D-rk ndlk and or currants, raisina, iruits pr-p.rv-d in liquid, ’„'heat, fl-i^, j-ms 
wino, rabbit skins, sh-.pskins, .vccl, tzllow, silv-r oond siivor lead

5.

Inoror.ae
docror.su


oûticontrates, zinc concentrates and pig load. S:;X!RET

hay T Eleven Mopths
Hirtioulars

1942 1943 1941-42 1942-43

!\

i CLASS I 

I Sutter
i ¿utter Fat (Dry) 

Cheese .
I Lie at s -

I

i

■ Foodstuffs, Animal Origin»
.. '000 lb.

Bacon and Hams 
¡.'utton, dehydrated 
Preseirved by Cold Prooees -

Beef
Lamb ,.
Iiutton
Pork ,.
Bc-bbits and H' ras 
Preserved in tins 
Sausage Ocsings

' iJ-lk and Cranm ..

I

<rt 
if

«>
tt

fl
II

I)

,1
»

pr. 
lb. 
C'Vt

■ ■ '000 lb.

; CLASS II - Foodstuffs, Vegetable Origin.
' ” " .. *000 lb.i Fruits, Dried, Currants 

Rais ins
Fruits, Fresh, Apples 

Citrus
Fruits, preserved in liquid
'..’heat
Flour (’Thocten)
Jams and Fruit Jvllies
3ug-r (Cane) ..__________________
CLASS III - Spirituous Liquors; 
'ine

.. ctl.

.. 'OoO lb.

.. " ctl.

H 

ton
lb.

.. '000 gr-1.
CLASS VI - Aninr.l Substrnces not Foodstuffs; 
Hid„8 r.nd Skins -

Calf, Ccttle and Horso 
Kr.ngr.roo and Wallaby
Opossum ..
Rabbit ..
Sheep ..

"ool, Greasy ..

.. 'OoO No,

3,954

635

72

4,775 
850 
255

2,478 
5

4,096 
1,159 
3,666

1,609
3,992

408 
735 
785

2,855 
6Ü4 
546

15,631,

Ib7

8,184
253

1,293

117,957

28,756

122,874
5,943

24,154

106
114

5,740 2,113
1,144

Increase 
or 

Decrease

4,917
5,943
4,602

3,627
1,144

1,775 
3,354 
2,823

87
12 

5,071 
2,339 
2,444

481 
3,812

530 
810
371 
629
235 
363

5,662

56

117,048
155,705

10,382
34,144

112
■ 87,034 

24,455
73,581

21,636 
78,857
30,927

174,754 
49,715
11,706

8,138 
40,599

194,813

1,322

21,028
172,576

18,240
1,430

123
64,295
19,652
47,197

96,020 
16,871

7,858 
32,714

11 
22,739 
4,803 

26,384

19,327 -
89,873

9,000
103,411 -
11,985 -
12,805

6,211 -
15,806 -

2,309 
11,016 
21,927 
71,343 
37,730
1,099 
1,927

24,793
67,362 - 127,451

717 - 605

________ Scoured, Tops, Noils a.nd Vasto 
CLASS IX - Oils, Fats rnd Waxes; 
Tallow, unrefined 
CLASS XI - Stones and Fiiner-ls; 
Goal 
Ores and Concentrates - 

Silver and Silver Del'd ..
Zinc

lb. 
No. 
lb.

It

t on

ton

CLASS XII - het'.ls, fet".l li-nuf net arcs and
¡¿chinsry!

Load - Pig '..nd in Mat to
Tin Ingots ..

I einc - Bars, Blocks, etc.

ton

5
9
1

856
1,681

6C,829
10,573

3,092

23,311

2,7ü7
25,892

34,128

I 946

11
20)

511
809

39,165
5,300

111
703
125

7,926
10,539

612,137
68,708

86 -
590 -

37 -
4,236 -
7,210 -

487,428
49,620 -

727

33,99o

16,124

11,309
40

_________ .■ -________ a40 ■ J,I 
Minus sign (-) denotes decrease.

3,Quo

31,122

205,266

39,603
113,468

246,156
174

21,613

25 
113

88 
3,690 
3,329

- 124,709

4,957 -

226,287

31,876 -
182,080

139,554
141 -

20,534 -

19,088

26,165

21,021

7,727
66,612

- 106,602
33

PBIu'CIPAL ASRICULTURAL, PASTORAL iJiP D/JRY PRODUCE OF AUSTRALIAN ORIGIN EXPORTED TO 
VARIOUS COUNTRIES - ELEVEN KONTHS ENDED ti'.Y, 1942 ..MD 1943.

Country of Destinetion

United Kin^oni ..
Other British Countries
Egypt
Neth-rlands East Indies 
Other Foreign Countries

TOTAL;

1941-42
Cental I

BUTTER_______
946,131
117,163

63,602
41,525
10,927

1,179,56o
6»

Elûvcn iionths

1942-43
£rl c&ntal ~r £k

5,743,921 
799,716 
422,040 
289,452 
8u,4I4

7,336,343

1,100,651
96,173
23,806

6,112

1,228,744

6,979,148
760,735
185,173

46,174

7,973,230 
/DRY



S"CRCT

PRI.'ICIPAL AGRICULTU.1.'J., PASTOr.,'!. J.ND DAIRY P.IODUC:; OF ■'.USTR.'.LI.ll! OrtlCffi CX- 
PORTSD TO V/mOUS COUNTRI'iS - •.L.iY.iN ICNTHS IND D iiY, 1942 .'.ND 1943.

li

I

0-

! íjlavan Jaonthe

Oounti'y of Destination 1941-42 1942-43

cantal I ícA oontfll

■ United Kingdom ..
I Other British Countries

U.\Y 3UTT FiJ

t
.. I

TOT/X!

MTJTTCH D.'';HTOn..Ta)
United Kingdom

I Papua ..
I Other British Countries
’ Foreign Countries

I
TCT.X.

I liiited Kingdom ..

i Other British Countries
I
I Other Foreign Countries

DEF - P.llSSR'riD S'! COIÜ iMfC-iSi

750,111
161,437
249,952

8,983

1,599,363 r
351,479
513,626 '
20,017 I

t
TOT.-Lt 1,179,403 2,492,487

■■

59,426 I 
______d.

59,428 I

469,155
14

469,169

1,519 i
1,252 I
7,415 I
1,259

20,9 5 9
13,098
96,586
16,417

11,445 I 147,062

20,015
138,557

51,680
24

210,276

.OTTO!! .'.in L.'J B - paU.S!?.!/..® .3Y COLD PAfC :S3

United Kingdom ..
I Other British Countries

-j Foreign Countries

1,580,136
66,611
14,126

4,250,903
I144,603 !

24,200

■■ 1,674,126
29,181

__  4,856

I
i- 
I

tot;x=

Unit id Kingdom ••
India ••
n’ev/ Zealand • •

I Union of South /efrica
I Othsr British Countries
I Zlgypt

! Japan ..
I Oth»r Foreign Countries

For Ordors (a)

TOT.'.Lt

I--------------- -------------------
! United Kingdom
i Ceylon .
! ■:’ong Kong
..alaya (British) 

j ; Í- urit iu s
4 Sudan
i Union of South .'¿frica
• Other British Countries
i China
! -gypt

I .‘thurlends Sust Indios
; Fliilippim Islands
j Other Foreign Countries
I

T0T.J.Í

1,660,673

ilIl-T 
2,849,877

455,022 
1,037,380 
2,469,577 
1,945,874 
2,102,066

160,726
664 f44C

11,705,562

4,419,706 1,908,163

..

47,486
332,271
139,958 

87

519,602

5,072,156
63,419
11,062

5,146,637

»64,684 
160,785 
376,026 
526,066 
809,355 
695,378
68,080 

260,327

4,747,290
3,615,990
1,029,067

559,806
1,190,224

617,573
64 4,20

4,051,801

F60U.1 ( 'H'TACi!)
20»,601
44 7,6 »3

1,364,520
47 »,174
221,355
141,324

1,756,423
ICo ,641 

1,010,307 
1,429,542

14 450
431,-..50

8,137,»04

(a) Thb fintil oountrics

62,556
226,459 
222,215 
729,475 
24., 8 74

»,,762 
75,357

798,670 
52,671

460,563

u2,3»l 
252,063

4,130,510

12,604,852

465,827
3,542,610

352,613

167,316
1,063,423

278,984

339 ,1

6,210,b02

1,600,483
1,373,822

421,997
215,174
42'a,353

306,420
223,848

4,571,097

224,406
1,636,072

179,710

91,275
535,757

136,'955

174,922

3,178,397

of destination rru nut yet uvailublo.
7.



SSCRE': 1

F3IhCIP:.L .GdlOULTUibX, PASTOX'X OHP D IRY P9.0D005 OF ;D8Tfl.'.LL'J< ORIGIN ac-
P0RT2D TO V.'.RIOUS COUNTaL'iS - .2L6Y.1N l.OKTHS JNDiJD 1942 Alffi 1943.

’JIuvíjh Kontho

i Country of Dostinotion 1J41-42

oontul I contal

1942-43

vrcoL - orj.sy (u)
United Kingdom ..
Oe.nudn ..
India ..
Other British Countrioo
jcpe.n ..
Soviet Union
United States of lunurioa 
Other Fore ign Count ri . a

TOT.Xi

••.'OCL - SCOUFtiXI

r

United Kingdoin .. 
Canade. • •
Kong Kong ..
India 
Othk.r British Countri-o 
Chine 
3gypt 
liiXlOO •.
Soviet Union ..
United StrtoE of /un-ric;
0th r Foreign Countries

TCT.Xl

1,350,107 
37,-24 
13,291
6,093

113,24-
26,167

4,540,116
32,4e7

6,121,354

0,770,071
246,346 
06,337 
39,577

735,647
162,-68

2-,491,u30
210,512

3;,,763,2-6

1,707,371
103,620

34,113

2,9-9,9-2
28,981

4,674,277

.;m w.’-SHiiD, TOPS, t.’ciLS ;j}D ".•/.stc (q)
171,660 
73,765
4,636 

53,104
1,376 
B,0e6 
5,893 
4,uO3 

20,75e 
341,033

l.vOe

6j7,u26

10,809,149
753,431
252,454

19,393,086
192,225

31,400,345

l,u44 ,821
976,016
75,107 

t-54,339

106,lie 
117,e'-7

6-,e31
204,47m

3,455,956
I2.e-e

7,-05,225

(a) Subject to revision.

C.juiinonqoi.-.lth Bureau of Oonsus and Statistics,

C.UBS'.B---, n.C.T. 3C th Juno.1943

118,156 
4e,604

54,327
874

6,304
9,567 

12,070 
24e,e6ù

6.405

496,1-5

S. .1. OiORVEH

1,137,644
672,347

926,430
15,742

105,205
105,340
226,611

2,641,693
55,799

5,667,019

Acting ComDonw-alth Stctistician


